2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
STUDENT FEES (PER CREDIT

HOUR)

Advanced & Professional, Post-secondary
Vocational, and Developmental

Fee Type In-State
Tuition $81.20
Financial Aid Fee $5.03
Student Activity Fee §7.56
Technology Fee $4.06

Capital Improvement  $11.88
Fee

Total $109.73
Baccalaureate

Fee Type In-State
Tuition $91.79
Financial Aid Fee $6.43
Student Activity Fee ~ $7.56
Technology Fee $4.59

Capital Improvement  $11.88
Fee

Total $122.25

Out-of-State
$329.53
$23.06
$7.56
$16.48
$65.91

$442 54

Out-of-State
$367.16
$25.70
$7.56
$18.36
$41.52

$460.30
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