1

2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR STUDENT FEES (PER CREDIT HOUR)

Advanced & Professional, Post-secondary Vocational, and Developmental

Fee Type	In-State	Out-of-State
Tuition	\$81.20	\$329.53
Financial Aid Fee	\$5.03	\$23.06
Student Activity Fee	\$7.56	\$7.56
Technology Fee	\$4.06	\$16.48
Capital Improvement Fee	\$11.88	\$65.91
Total	\$109.73	\$442.54

Baccalaureate

Fee Type	In-State	Out-of-State
Tuition	\$91.79	\$367.16
Financial Aid Fee	\$6.43	\$25.70
Student Activity Fee	\$7.56	\$7.56
Technology Fee	\$4.59	\$18.36
Capital Improvement Fee	\$11.88	\$41.52
Total	\$122.25	\$460.30